
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

PAULSON ERIC W
195 W KENSINGTON AVE
ASTORIA, OR 97103

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

1,183.49

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

467               
710
0.34
80918BA05401

PROP CLASS:100
0101

26281

44.55COMM COLLEGE
8.81NW ESD

282.69SCHOOL 1

School Total 336.05
491.24ASTORIA

3.214H & EXT SVC
7.56PORT ASTORIA

91.87CLATSOP CO
10.60CARE CENTER
23.34U/R ASTOR EAST
40.56DIVISION OF TAX
9.74SUNSET TRANS

Government Total 678.12
38.82ASTORIA
7.70PORT ASTORIA

122.80SCHOOL 1

Bonds - Other Total 169.32

Total 2005 Tax 1,183.49

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 0101 26281

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

394.50
773.21

1,147.99
35.50

1,147.99 773.21 394.50

67,209

67,209

115,722
67,209

67,209

38,826
67,209

76,896


