Clatsop County Oregon

-This Year's Tax-

Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

ACCOUNT ID: 26281

TAX CODE: 0101	MAP: 80918BA05401	
PROP CLASS: 100	ACRES: 0.34	
INSTRUMENT #:	BOOK: 710	
	PAGE: 467	

PAULSON ERIC W 195 W KENSINGTON AVE ASTORIA, OR 97103

VALUES:	Land	Structures	Total
RMV:	67,209		67,209
SAV:			
MSAV:			
MAV:	38,826	76,896	115,722
AV:	67,209		67,209
		Exemptions:	
		Net Taxable:	67.209

COMM COLLEGE NW ESD SCHOOL 1	44.55 8.81 282.69
School Total	336.05
ASTORIA 4H & EXT SVC PORT ASTORIA CLATSOP CO CARE CENTER U/R ASTOR EAST DIVISION OF TAX SUNSET TRANS	491.24 3.21 7.56 91.87 10.60 23.34 40.56 9.74
Government Total	678.12
ASTORIA PORT ASTORIA SCHOOL 1	38.82 7.70 122.80
Bonds - Other Total	169.32
Total 2005 Tax	1,183.49

Full Payment with 3% Discount

2/3 Payment with 2% Discount 1/3 Payment with No Discount

1,147.99

773.21

or 1/3 Payment Enclosed......Due:

394.50

Total Tax (Before Discount)

11/15/2005

1,183.49

394.50

2005 - 2006 Property Taxes	TAX CODE:0101	ACCOUNT ID: 26281
	3% Discount Amount:	35.50
Full Payment EnclosedDue:	11/15/2005	1,147.99
or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue:	11/15/2005	773.21